Specifications subject to change without notice. Printed in USA.
Copyright © 1997-2005 Mesotech International, Inc. All rights reserved.
4531 Harlin Drive, Sacramento, CA 95826 USA
Telephone:  916 368-2020
Facsimile:  916 368-2030
Email:  sales@mesotech.com
Precipitation

surfaces are powder-coated gloss white. The funnel has a
screen to prevent debris from entering the gauge.
Ordering Information
2500 Rain Gauge with 8” orifice, 0.01” per tip
2500-12 Rain Gauge with 12” orifice, 0.01” per tip
2500E Rain Gauge with 8” orifice, 0.01” per tip with heater
2500E-12 Rain Gauge with 12” orifice, 0.01” per tip with heater
2500M Rain Gauge with 8” orifice, 1 mm per tip
2500M-12.25  Rain Gauge, with 12” orifice, 0.25 mm per tip
2500M.25  Rain Gauge, with 8” orifice, 0.25 mm per tip
2500M.5  Rain Gauge, with 8” orifice, 0.5 mm per tip
2501 Rain Gauge with 8” orifice, 0.01” per tip
2501M Rain Gauge with 8” orifice, 1 mm per tip
2501M2.5 Rain Gauge, with 8” orifice, 0.25mm per tip
Technical Specifications